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2023 POPLAR RODEO RESULTS

Bareback
Tucker Zingg

Nathaniel Dearhamer

Saddle Bronc
Quanah Glade
Levi Hurst
Hunter Haskins
Dallen Hoover

Bull Riding
Dawson Murnion

Steer Wrestling
Jack Cornwell

Tie Down Roping
Carson Stevenson
JC Crowley
Jack Cornwell
Robert Kittson

Team Roping
JR Winter
Shane Bessette
J Billingsley
Garrett Larson
Chad Turner
Gavin Beattie
Tanner Anderson
Jesse Benson

Lady Barrels
Keslie Wolfe
Julie Brown

Tannis Kramer

Heather Crowley
Sierra Lee

Lady Breakaway
Ashley Koenig
Torrie Eiker
Bailey Billingsley
Stacy Harris
Jena Minue

Jr Barrels
Tye Brown
Bailey Billingsley
Madison Harris
Quincey Langan
Blaire Billingsley

Jr Breakaway
Bailey Billingsley
Ty Kittson
Madison Harris
JP Cornwell

Sr Mens Breakaway

Darryl Crowley

Town

Crow Agency

Bozeman

Town
Miles City
Kalispell
Superior
Whitehall

Town
Jordan

Town
Glasgow

Town
Hobson
Poplar
Glasgow
Harlem

Town
Great Falls

Sidney
Helena

Malta

Town
Boulder
Helena
Shepherd
Poplar
Rhame

Town
Manhattan
Glendive
Glasgow
Richland
Sweetgrass

Town
Helena
Glasgow
Richand
Glendive
Glasgow

Town
Glasgow
Harlem
Richand
Glasgow

Town
Poplar

Score
68
42

Score
69
66
64
62

Score
66

Time
9.1

Time
10.5
114
14.7
154

Time
8.3

9.6

9.8

11.6

Time
15.24
15.25
15.36
15.38
15.44

Time
5.9
6.3
9.2
12.3
13.3

Time
15.53
15.75
16.29
16.74
16.74

Time
2.9
3.1
3.7
4.4

Time
2.4

$$$ Won
$250.24
$187.68

$$$ Won
$426.88
$320.16
$213.44
$106.72

$$$ Won
$226.32

$$$ Won
$294.40

$$$ Won
$515.20
$386.40
$257.60
$128.80

$$$ Won
$570.40

$427.80

$285.20

$142.60

$$$ Won
$494.22
$377.94
$290.72
$188.97
$101.75

$$$ Won
$437.92
$334.88
$257.60
$167.44
$90.16

$$$ Won
$112.80
$84.60
$56.40
$14.10
$14.10

$$$ Won
$94.00
$70.50
$47.00
$23.50

$$$ Won
$141.68



