2023 POPLAR RODEO RESULTS

Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tucker Zingg	Crow Agency	68	\$250.24
2	Nathaniel Dearhamer	Bozeman	42	\$187.68
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Quanah Glade	Miles City	69	\$426.88
2	Levi Hurst	Kalispell	66	\$320.16
3	Hunter Haskins	Superior	64	\$213.44
4	Dallen Hoover	Whitehall	62	\$106.72
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dawson Murnion	Jordan	66	\$226.32
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	9.1	\$294.40
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Carson Stevenson	Hobson	10.5	\$515.20
2	JC Crowley	Poplar	11.4	\$386.40
3	Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	14.7	\$257.60
4	Robert Kittson	Harlem	15.4	\$128.80
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	JR Winter Shane Bessette	Great Falls	8.3	\$570.40
2	J Billingsley	Sidney	9.6	\$427.80
2	Garrett Larson	** 1	0.0	#207.20
3	Chad Turner Gavin Beattie	Helena	9.8	\$285.20
4	Tanner Anderson	Malta	11.6	\$142.60
	Jesse Benson			
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Keslie Wolfe	Boulder	15.24	\$494.22
2	Julie Brown	Helena	15.25	\$377.94
3	Tannis Kramer	Shepherd	15.36	\$290.72
4	Heather Crowley	Poplar	15.38	\$188.97
5	Sierra Lee	Rhame	15.44	\$101.75
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Ashley Koenig	Manhattan	5.9	\$437.92
2	Torrie Eiker	Glendive	6.3	\$334.88
3	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	9.2	\$257.60
4	Stacy Harris	Richland	12.3	\$167.44
5	Jena Minue	Sweetgrass	13.3	\$90.16
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tye Brown	Helena	15.53	\$112.80
2	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	15.75	\$84.60
3	Madison Harris	Richand	16.29	\$56.40
4\5	Quincey Langan	Glendive	16.74	\$14.10
4\5	Blaire Billingsley	Glasgow	16.74	\$14.10
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	2.9	\$94.00
2	Ty Kittson	Harlem	3.1	\$70.50
3	Madison Harris	Richand	3.7	\$47.00
4	JP Cornwell	Glasgow	4.4	\$23.50
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway Darryl Crowley	Town Poplar	Time 2.4	\$\$\$ Won \$141.68